
	
JACKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2023 -2024 BELL SCHEDULE


	TK / Kindergarten





GRADE 1 





GRADE 2





GRADE 3





GRADES 4 & 5








TK / Kindergarten



GRADES 1,2 & 3 



GRADES 4 & 5 
	Arrival
Begin
Recess
Lunch
Dismissal

Arrival
Begin
Recess
Lunch
Dismissal

Arrival
Begin
Recess
Lunch
Dismissal

Arrival
Begin
Recess
Lunch
Dismissal

Arrival
Begin
Recess
Lunch
Dismissal

MODIFIED DAY SCHEDULE / 
Día modificado

Arrival
Begin
Dismissal

Arrival
Begin
Dismissal

Arrival
Begin
Dismissal

	7:55 a.m.
8:00 a.m.    -    9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.    -    9:45 a.m.
10:55 a.m.  -   11:40 a.m.
1:40 p.m.

7:55 a.m.
8:00 a.m.    
9:45 a.m.    -    10:05 a.m.
11:20 a.m.  -    12:05 p.m.
2:04 p.m.

7:55 a.m.
8:00 a.m.    
10:10 a.m.    -   10:30a.m.
11:40 a.m.    -   12:25 p.m.
2:04 p.m.

7:55 a.m.
8:00 a.m.    
10:10 a.m.    -   10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.    -   12:45 p.m.
2:04 p.m.

7:55 a.m.
8:00 a.m.    
10:35 a.m.    -   10:55 a.m.
12:20 p.m.    -     1:05 p.m.
2:23 p.m.




7:55 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
12:50 p.m.

7:55 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.

7:55 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
1:23 p.m.
                                         Revised 6/7/2023


 
  




